Position Other Positions Held
City Clerk City Manager

City Treasurer Director Of Finance
Mayor

Vice-Mayor

Council Member
Council Member

Council Member

City

Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe
Blythe

Department

Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body

Total Wages

$147,127
$145,113
$3,600
$3,600
$3,600
$3,600
$3,387

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$44,661
$46,741

$0
$26,151
$24,520
$12,260

$0



