Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Clerk	City Manager	Blythe	Governing Body	\$147,127	\$44,661
City Treasurer	Director Of Finance	Blythe	Governing Body	\$145,113	\$46,741
Mayor		Blythe	Governing Body	\$3,600	\$0
Vice-Mayor		Blythe	Governing Body	\$3,600	\$26,151
Council Member		Blythe	Governing Body	\$3,600	\$24,520
Council Member		Blythe	Governing Body	\$3,600	\$12,260
Council Member		Blythe	Governing Body	\$3,387	\$0